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Mode of Payment

Booking

Allocation

Con�rmation

Monthly Installments

Half yearly Installments

Demarcation

Possession

TOTAL

500,000

500,000

500,000

2,85,000

2,85,000

600 S.Y Half
Acre

1 Acre

60,000x48
(28,80,000)

1,50,000x7

60,00,000 181,00,000 363,00,000

(10,50,000)

1500,000

1500,000

1500,000

9,05,000

9,05,000

1,80,000x48 3,60,000x48
(86,40,000)

4,50,000x7 9,00,000x7
(31,50,000)

30,00,000

30,00,000

30,00,000

18,60,000

18,60,000

(172,80,000)

(63,00,000)

Extra Charges  |  Corner : 10%  /  West Open: 5%  /  Road Facing : 5%  /  Park Facing : 5%    

IMPORTANT NOTES
- On Full Cash Payment 10% discount will be offered
- All Installments shall be paid before 10th of every month.
- All Extra Charges will be payable within 90 (Ninty) Days from the date of booking.
- Development Charges. Documentation Charges Lease, Connection Charges of Gas/Electric, Transformer etc.
   will be charged extra as and when demanded.
- The allocated plot shall remain provisional untill full payment is received by the builder.
- All discount are subject to regular payments as per decided schedule.
- Every installment shall payable before 10th of every month.

NAME :

Plot No : 

Size :

Date : 

Type :

Signature
Read, Understood & Accepted




