Mode of Payment	600 S.Y	Half Acre	1 Acre
Booking	500,000	1500,000	30,00,000
Allocation	500,000	1500,000	30,00,000
Confirmation	500,000	1500,000	30,00,000
Monthly Installments	60,000x48 (28,80,000)	1,80,000x48 (86,40,000)	3,60,000x48 (172,80,000)
Half yearly Installments	1,50,000x7 (10,50,000)	4,50,000x7 (31,50,000)	9,00,000x7 (63,00,000)
Demarcation	2,85,000	9,05,000	18,60,000
Possession	2,85,000	9,05,000	18,60,000
TOTAL	60,00,000	181,00,000	363,00,000

Extra Charges | Corner: 10% / West Open: 5% / Road Facing: 5% / Park Facing: 5%

IMPORTANT NOTES

- On Full Cash Payment 10% discount will be offered
- All Installments shall be paid before 10th of every month.
- All Extra Charges will be payable within 90 (Ninty) Days from the date of booking.
- Development Charges. Documentation Charges Lease, Connection Charges of Gas/Electric, Transformer etc. will be charged extra as and when demanded.
- The allocated plot shall remain provisional untill full payment is received by the builder.
- All discount are subject to regular payments as per decided schedule.
- Every installment shall payable before 10th of every month.

NAME:	Size :Type :
Plot No:	Date :

Signature.



HIGHWAY MIDCITY

Suite 4 & 5, Rajput Twin Tower, Block-10, F.B, Area, Main Shahrah-e-Pakistan. Call: 021-36348401, 0331-1345690, 0315-2011259

Read, Understood & Accepted				
	I			

